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Anlage
Baierle 2, 72160 Horb

Sportwart/in
Oswald, Henrike
T 015164057540 rikeoswald@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

HoRler, Beate
T 01714947005 beate.hoessler@t-online.de
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KIDs-Cup U12 1 (4er)
MF: Beate Hossler

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Lenz, Maximilian
Kreidler, Finja
Bayazit, Keyan
Guth, Franziska
Lenz, Benjamin
Defranceski, Aurelio
Schmitz-Valkenberg, Theo
Keller, Cataleya
Fischer, Arne

10 Van Delden, Henry
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
11402416
21403275
11405027
21403276
11502779
11513541
11513524
21406449
11610134
11415338

LK DR Info
LK25,0
LK23,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK25,0

LK24,0
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